# 506731754 06/23/2021

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6778571 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

**ASSIGNMENT** 

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

**NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:** 

Name	Execution Date
YUEHAI LI	04/07/2021

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	39F USA INC
Street Address:	10270 PHILADELPHIA COURT
City:	RANCHO CUCAMONGA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91730

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29796335

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (626)571-9813

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 626-571-9812

Email: RAYMONDC@DAVIDANDRAYMOND.COM
Correspondent Name: DAVID AND RAYMOND PATENT FIRM

Address Line 1: 108 N. YNEZ AVE., SUITE 128

Address Line 4: MONTEREY PARK, CALIFORNIA 91754

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: USD10902A-39F

NAME OF SUBMITTER: RAYMOND Y CHAN

SIGNATURE: /Raymond Y. Chan/

DATE SIGNED: 06/23/2021

**Total Attachments: 2** 

source=USD10902A-39F-Assignment#page1.tif source=USD10902A-39F-POAassignee#page1.tif

PATENT 506731754 REEL: 056644 FRAME: 0871

# ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter Assignor) has made a design entitled:

Seating Apparatus		~~~	***************************************
(Title of Design)			
_			Patent of the United States of America,
			ion executed by each of the undersigned
on the same date as shown by	their respective sig	gnature below;	
WHEREAS, 39F U	IS A INIC		(hereinafter Assignee), a corporation
	of Assignee)		incremation Assignee), a corporation
duly organized and existing ur	•	California	and having its principle
day traditized and assume at	idel die idens ei	(state or country)	nonconnections and the viriaging printing to
office and place of business at	10270 Philade	elphia Court, Ranc	ho Cucamonga, CA 91730 USA
	(address)	<del></del>	
is desirous of acquiring an inte	rest therein;		
		· · · · · ·	other good and valuable consideration,
does sell, assign and transfer	unto the said Ass	ignee its successor	e above-said Assignor by these presents s, assigns, and legal representatives, the
<del>-</del>			e United States of America, as described d Trademarks is hereby authorized and
			rest as Assignee, its successors, assigns,
and legal representatives.			
×			
Q.=			
	// \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
• * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	41		
SIGNATURE:	" Marine and "		DATE: 2021/04/27
STOTANI URE.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	DD1D, for $W$ by if for $f$
TYPED NAME: Yuehai Li			

PATENT REEL: 056644 FRAME: 0872

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant:	39F USA INC
Title:	Seating Apparatus
Att. Docket	No.: <u>USD10902A-39F</u>
To:	
The Commis Patents and Washington	Trademarks

## POWER OF ATTORNEY

As a named assignee/applicant of the entire interest of the above identified application, I hereby hereby appoint the following attorney(s) and/or agent(s) to prosecute the above application, and to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith:

#### Raymond Yat Chan, Reg. No. 37,484

Please Send Correspondence to:

Customer Number: 30265
David and Raymond Patent Firm
Raymond Y. Chan
108 North Ynez Avenue, Suite 128
Monterey Park, CA 91754
Email: raymondc@davidandraymond.com

Please Direct Telephone Calls to:

Raymond Y. Chan (626) 571-9812

NAME OF ASSIGNEE/APPLICANT: 39F USA INC NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: Yuehai Li

TITLE: President

ADDRESS: 10270 Philadelphia Court, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 USA

一线	2021/04/27	
SIGNATURE	DATE	

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/23/2021 REEL: 056644 FRAME: 0873